

Ex. No. 3156/2024
Mohd. Sajjad Vs. Waseemuddin

07.08.2024

This is fresh execution petition. It be checked and registered.

Present : Ms. Mansi Mehta, learned counsel for DH.

On request, put up for consideration on 27.08.2024.

(RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East District, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 07.08.2024