

Ex. No. 3156/2024
Mohd. Sajjad Vs. Waseemuddin

22.11.2024

Present : DH in person.

Shri Mohd. Asif, learned counsel for the JD Shri
Waseemuddin.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of the JD.

Put up for further proceedings on 23.12.2024.

(RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East District, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 22.11.2024