

EX. NO. 3156/2024
MOHD. SAJJAD VS. WASEEMUDDIN

19.02.2025

Present: Decree Holder in person and Sh. Prakhar Gupta,
counsel for Decree Holder, *through Video Conferencing*.

Judgment Debtor in person.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half day leave today.

Advocates are on strike today.

As per instructions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up
for purpose already fixed for **19.03.2025**.

(READER)
19.02.2025