

Ex. No. 3156/2024
Mohd. Sajjad Vs. Waseemuddin

19.04.2025

Present : DH in person.

JD with learned counsel Ms. Nimisha Devi.

Ld. Presiding Officer has been elevated to the
Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 09.06.2025.

(READER)
19.04.2025