

EXECUTION NO. 3156/2024
MOHD. SAJJAD VS. WASEEMUDDIN

28.02.2026

Present : None for DH.

JD in person with counsel Mr. Mohd. Asif.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day (F/N) leave today.

As per directions, matter be listed for purpose already fixed on 06.05.2026.

Reader
28.02.2026